CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:

BAY HAVEN 2006 RENOVATIONS

CHANGE ORDER NO. TWO (2)
BOARD DATE:

OCTOBER 3, 2006

L

ITEM 1) Description: See Exhibit “A”, (1) page

Reason for Change:

1) Add for second top coat of paint on all stucco and masonry surfaces and
replacing expansion joint.

Cost of Change: ADD $25,572.88

SUMMARY: ITEM 1) ADB s v i i $25,572.88

TOTAL COST $ 321,016.81
ADD $ 25572.88

$ 346,589.69

@w(/ -

DON HAMPTON, PROJECT MANAGER

SUBMITTED BY:




i

G I Contract Administration S
T G701 Change Order 2
(Instructions on the reverse side) Field
Other

PROJECT (Name and address): Bay Haven School of the Basics Plus CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: Two

2006 Renovations
2901 W. Tamiami Circle

T0 CONTRAGTOR (Name and address): Sarasota, FL 34234 ARCIMTECT'S PROJECT NUMBER:
Jon F. Swift, Inc.
2221 8th Street

Sarasota, FL 34237 CONTRACT FOR: Renovations

DATE: 9-6-2006

CONTRACT DATE: 2/21/2006

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Ghange Directives)

Add for second top coat of paint on all stucco and masonry surfaces and replacing expansion joint
as per RFP #2. .

Thé original (@eorecbSum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) was § 249,953.79

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders g 71,063.02
The (@sebacoSum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) prior to this Change Order was % 321,016.81
The (@oairecoBum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) will be (increased) (saveasexivturrRanged) '

by this Change Order in the amount of §_ 25,572.88
The new (BootracbSum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order will be ¢ 346,589.69

The Contract Time will be (JoouzRsediideoreased) (unchanged) by Z€ro

4 0 ) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Coniract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized by
Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed
to supersede the Construction Change Directive. i

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Jon F. Swift, Inc. School Board of
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
N/A 2221 8th Street 1960 Landings Blvd.
ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS

Sarasota, FL 34237

Sarasota

Sk

BY (Signature) e)
Don Hampton, Proj Mgr .
(Typed name) (Typed name) /

ﬁj }/)5

DATE DATE DATE

CAUTION: You should sign an original AIA Contracl Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures changes will not be obscured.

AlA Document G701 Change Order © 2001 The American Institute of Architects » Washington, DC = www.aia.org * WARNING: Reproduction, unlicensed
photocopying or subsiantial guotation of the material herein without written permission of the AlA violates the copyright laws of the United States and will
suhject the violator to legal prosecution. To report copyright violations of AlA Contract Documents, e-mail The American Institute of Architects' legal counsel,
copyright @aia.org-



