CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:

BAY HAVEN 2006 RENOVATIONS

¥

CHANGE ORDER NO. THREE (3)
BOARD DATE:

DECEMBER 12, 2006

ITEM 1) Description: See Exhibit “A", (1) page

Reason for Change:

1) Add insulation in ceiling of Media Center
2) Add gutter and downspout at Handicap Lift
3) Add stucco to South wall of South wing to repair damaged area
4) Add for repairs to brick wainscot on South side of North wing
Cost of Change: ADD $44,693.53
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) ADMELL L o s $44,693.53
TOTAL COST $ 346,589.69
ADD $ 4469353
$ 391,283.22

SUBMITTED BY: e - )’th%

s
J’gm MELLO, PROJECT MANAGER




3 AI Contract Administration i i
= A G701 Change Order s

Contractor
(Instructions on the reverse side) e o e S

Other

PROJECT (Name and address): Bay Haven School of the Basics Plus CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: Three

i ;{Qegf ‘\’lz\ilt.}(;‘Tmiami Circle ANE 19784008
10 CONTRACTOR (Name and address): Sarasota, FL 34234 AROENTECT'S PROJECT NUMBER:
IO I CONTRACT DATE:  2/21/2006
2221 8th Street
Sarasota, FL 34237 CONTRACT FOR: Renovations

THE CONTRACT 1S CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attribulable fo previously executed Construction Change Directives)

1. Add insulation in ceiling of Media Center as per RFP #3 ' Add $4,586.22
2. Add gutter and downspout at Handicap Lift as per RFP #4 e ‘Add $2,422.10
3. Add Stucco to South wall of South wing to repair damaged areas as per RFP #5 .. Add $32,376.16 °
4. Add for Repairs to Brick Wainscot on south side of North Wing as per RFP #6 ._ _Add $5,309.05 .
Total |  Add$4469353
Th original (BasizecbSum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) was : $ 249,953.79
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders % ‘_96,635.90
The (SetmacoSum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) prior to this Change Order was 1‘31': 346,589.69
The (RomtvacoSum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) will be (increased) (sxsoeesedio(urzhanged)
by this Change Order in the amount of § _44,693.53
The new (BooacbSum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) Including this Change Order will be $ 391,283.22
The Contract Time will be (JooczRseixigecreased) (unchanged) by Z€ro 0 ) days.

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have-been autharized by
Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed
to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Jon F. Swift, Inc. School Board of
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
N/A 2221 8th Street 1960 Landings B

ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS
Sarasota, FL 34237 Sarasota

@ngnarura) / BY (Sidnalure) \ﬁefjv BY/(Sigattiire)
TJohn Mello, Proj. Mgr. ( e C. Aycock esi Jodv Dumas, Director

(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)
H=17-0& - /!/J)/

DATE DATE DATE

CAUTION: You should sign an original AlA Contracl Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures changes will not be obscured.

AlA Documnent G701 Change Order © 2001 The Ame ican Institute of Architects = Washington, DC www.aia.org * WARNING: Reproduction, unlicensed
photocopying or substantial quotation of the material herein without written permission of the AlA violates the copyright laws of the United States and wilt
subject the violator to legal prosecution, To report copyright violations of AlA Gontract Documents, e-mail The American Institute of Architects' legal counsel,
copyright@aia.org.



